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91

19
22
60
28
66
21
54
52

23
36
50
81
11
33

. Rider

Jonathan Rea

Leon Haslam

Chaz Davies

Alvaro Bautista

Alex Lowes

Michael van der Mark
Markus Reiterberger
Tom Sykes

Michael Ruben Rinaldi
Toprak Razgatlioglu
Alessandro Delbianco
Leon Camier

Ryuichi Kiyonari
Leandro Mercado
Eugene Laverty

Jordi Torres

Sandro Cortese
Marco Melandri

Nat.

GBR
GBR
GBR
ESP
GBR
NED
GER
GBR
ITA
TUR
ITA
GBR
JPN
ARG
IRL
ESP
GER
ITA

Motorcycle
Kawasaki ZX-10RR
Kawasaki ZX-10RR
Ducati Panigale V4 R
Ducati Panigale V4 R
Yamaha YZF R1
Yamaha YZF R1

BMW S1000 RR

BMW S1000 RR
Ducati Panigale V4 R
Kawasaki ZX-10RR
Honda CBR1000RR
Honda CBR1000RR
Honda CBR1000RR
Kawasaki ZX-10RR
Ducati Panigale V4 R
Kawasaki ZX-10RR
Yamaha YZF R1
Yamaha YZF R1

Team

Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK
Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK
ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati

ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati

Pata Yamaha WorldSBK Team

Pata Yamaha WorldSBK Team

BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team

BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team

BARNI Racing Team

Turkish Puccetti Racing

Althea Mie Racing Team
Moriwaki-Althea HONDA Racing Team
Moriwaki-Althea HONDA Racing Team
Orelac Racing VerdNatura

Team Goeleven

Team Pedercini Racing

GRT Yamaha WorldSBK

GRT Yamaha WorldSBK
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N°
32
36
84
3
22
21
64
95

44
78
16
94
38
74
15
61
47
10
48
30
67
6
86
80

Rider

Isaac Vinales
Thomas Gradinger
Loris Cresson
Raffaele De Rosa
Federico Fuligni
Randy Krummenacher
Federico Caricasulo
Jules Danilo

TBA

Lucas Mahias

Hikari Okubo

Jules Cluzel
Corentin Perolari
Hannes Soomer
Jaimie van Sikkelerus
Alfonso Coppola
Gabriele Ruiu

Rob Hartog

Nacho Calero
Xavier Navand
Glenn van Straalen
Gaetan Matern
Maria Herrera
Ayrton Badovini
Hector Barbera

ESS*

ESS*

Nat.
ESP
AUT
BEL
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
FRA

FRA
JPN
FRA
FRA
EST
NED
ITA

ITA

NED
ESP

NED
FRA
ESP
ITA
ESP

Motorcycle
Yamaha YZF Ré
Yamaha YZF Ré6
Yamaha YZF Ré
MV Agusta F3 675
MV Agusta F3 675
Yamaha YZF R6
Yamaha YZF Ré6
Honda CBR600RR
Honda CBR600RR
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF Ré6
Yamaha YZF R6
Honda CBR600RR
Honda CBR600RR
Honda CBR600RR
Honda CBR600RR
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF Ré
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF R6

Team

Kallio Racing

Kallio Racing

Kallio Racing

MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse

MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse

BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team
BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team
CIA Landlord Insurance Honda

CIA Landlord Insurance Honda
Kawasaki Puccetti Racing

Kawasaki Puccetti Racing

GMT94 YAMAHA

GMT94 YAMAHA

MPM WILSport Racedays

MPM WILSport Racedays

GEMAR - Cioiciaria Corse WorldSSP Team
GEMAR - Cioiciaria Corse WorldSSP Team
Team Hartog - Against Cancer
Orelac Racing VerdNatura

DK MOTORSPORT

EAB Racing Team

Flembbo Leader Team

MS Racing

Team Pedercini Racing

Team Toth by Willirace

ESS* FIM Europe Supersport Cup
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N°
4
81
99
6
95
7
25
36
47
18
27
71
17
97
23
32
79
88
13
20
22
55
65
41
72
24
64

19
30
11
82
52
77

Rider

Marc Garcia

Angel Heredia

Francisco Gomez

Robert Schotman

Scott Deroue

Eliton Gohara Kawakami
Andy Verdoia

Beatriz Neila

Ferran Hernandez Moyano

Manuel Gonzalez
Filippo Rovelli

Tom Edwards

Koen Meuffels
Maximilian Kappler
Paolo Giacomini
Alexandra Pelikanova
Tomas Alonso

Bruno leraci

Dino lozzo

Dorren Loureiro

Nick Kalinin

Galang Hendra Pratama
Jacopo Facco
Jan-Ole Jahnig
Victor Steeman

Kevin Sabatucci

Hugo De Cancellis
Omar Bonoli
Benjamin Tomas Molina
Daniel Blin

Kevin Arduini

Jack Hyde

Oliver Konig

Vojtech Schwarz

Nat.

ESP
ESP
ESP
NED
NED
BRA
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
AUS
NED
GER
ITA
CZE
POR
ITA
RSA
RSA
UKR
INA
ITA
GER
NED
ITA
FRA
ITA
CHI
POL
ITA
AUS
CZE
CZE

Motorcycle
Kawasaki Ninja 400

Kawasaki Ninja 400
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Kawasaki Ninja 400
KTM RC 390 R

KTM RC 390 R
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
KTM RC 390 R

KTM RC 390 R
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Kawasaki Ninja 400

Team
DS Junior Team

DS Junior Team

DS Junior Team

Kawasaki MOTORPORT

Kawasaki MOTORPORT

BCD Yamaha MS Racing

BCD Yamaha MS Racing

BCD Yamaha MS Racing

BCD Yamaha MS Racing

ParkinGO Team

ParkinGO Team

ParkinGO Team

Freudenberg KTM WorldSSP Team
Freudenberg KTM WorldSSP Team
Kawasaki GP Project

Kawasaki GP Project

Kawasaki GP Project

Kawasaki GP Project

Nutec - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki
Nutec - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki
Nutec - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki

Semakin Di Depan Biblion Motoxracing
Semakin Di Depan Biblion Motoxracing
Freudenberg KTM Junior Team
Freudenberg KTM Junior Team

Team Trasimeno

Team Trasimeno

Team Trasimeno

TERRA e MOTO

TERRA e MOTO

2R Racing Team

2R Racing Team

ACCR Czech Talent Team - Willi Race
ACCR Czech Talent Team - Willi Race
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Part 2
35 44 Tom Bramich AUS Kawasaki Ninja 400 Carl Cox - RT Motorsports by SKM -
Kawasaki
36 9 Steffie Naud FRA Kawasaki Ninja 400 Flembbo Leader Team
37 14 Enzo De La Vega FRA Kawasaki Ninja 400 Flembbo Leader Team
38 1 Ana Carrasco ESP  Kawasaki Ninja 400 Kawasaki Provec WorldSSP300
39 66 Dion Otten NED Kawasaki Ninja 400 MTM Racing Team
40 69 Jeffrey Buis NED Kawasaki Ninja 400 MTM Racing Team
41 15 Manuel Bastianelli ITA Kawasaki Ninja 400 Prodina IRCOS Kawasaki
42 78 Joseph Foray FRA Kawasaki Ninja 400 Prodina IRCOS Kawasaki
43 54 Bahattin Sofuoglu TUR Kawasaki Ninja 400 Puccetti Junior Team
44 Marco Carusi ITA  Kawasaki Ninja 400 Puccetti Junior Team
45 8 Mika Perez ESP  Kawasaki Ninja 400 Scuderia Maranga Racing
46 21 Borja Sanchez ESP  Kawasaki Ninja 400 Scuderia Maranga Racing
47 3 Mateo Pedeneau FRA Yamaha YZF-R3 Team MHP Racing
48 12 Romain Dore FRA Yamaha YZF-R3 Team MHP Racing
49 33 Kyrian Hartmann FRA Yamaha YZF-R3 Team MHP Racing
50 93 Adrien Quinet FRA Honda CBR500R TGP Racing

11 ROUTE DE SUISSE
CH - 1295 MIES

FOUNDED 1904

TEL +41 22 950 95 00
FAX +41 22 950 95 01
info@fim.ch



mailto:info@fim.ch
http://www.fim-live.com/

